
GREAT AYCLIFFE TOWN COUNCIL 
 

 

ANDREW  BAILEY       
Town Clerk                   Council Offices 

        School Aycliffe Lane 
Telephone  : 01325 300700       Newton Aycliffe 
Fax No.      : 01325 301053         County Durham 
          DL5 6QF 
E-mail:   info@great-aycliffe.gov.uk 
 

MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES 

 
Listed below for public disclosure is the allowances and other expenses claimed by the 
Council’s Elected Members during the financial year 2009/10 in line with statutory requirements 
as set out in the Local Authority (Members Allowances) Regulations 2004.  

 

 

Subsistence figures are for Conferences – As per approved Members Allowance Scheme 

Surname 
 

Forenames 
 

Title 
 

Total 
Payment 

 
Allowance 
 

Subsistence 
 

Mileage 
Claim 

 

Bambridge Stephen Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Blenkinsopp William Maurice Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Bowman Thomas Raymond Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Bowman Dorothy Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Clare John Duncan Mr £971.30 £971.30   

Clare Barbara Anne Mrs £971.30 £971.30   

Crosby Vincent Mr £1,090.85 £1,059.60 £31.25  

Curtis William James Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Dalton Maria WH Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Ducker John Paul Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Fleming Robert Stuart Mr £1,079.60 £1,059.60 £20.00  

Gittins Paul Steven Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray George Coulson Mr £1,112.27 £1,059.60  £52.67 

Gray George Robert Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray Joan Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Gray Ian Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Haigh Brian Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Haigh Sandra Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hall Brian Mr £1,090.85 £1,059.60 £31.25  

Henderson Keith Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hewitson Irene Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hogan Terence Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Hutchinson Helen Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson William Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson Sarah Jane Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Iveson Malcolm Mr £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Palmer Alison Ms £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Paylor Enid Marion Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Raw Valerie Margaret Mrs £1,059.60 £1,059.60   

Warburton Alan Derek Mr £1,079.60 £1,059.60 £20.00  


